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Anderson, Mary Jo
University of North Carolina -
Charlotte

Charlotte, NC
mandel02@uncc.edu

Benedetto, Marc

Westside Community Schools
Omaha, NE
mbenedetto@westside66.org

Bighby, Terry

Univ of Missouri - Kansas City
Kansas City, KS
bigbyt@missouri.edu

Buchan, Jill

Upper lowa University
Ankey, 1A
buchanj@uiu.edu

Byrd, Sara

University of Michigan-
Dearborn

Goodrich, Ml
sebyrd@umd.umich.edu

Casey, Sean

lowa Department of Education,
Bureau of Student and Family
Support Services

Des Moines, IA
sean.casey@iowa.gov

Couvillon, Mike

Drake University

Des Moines, IA
michael.couvillon@drake.edu

DePaepe, Paris

Missouri State University
Springfield, MO
parisdepaepe@missouristate.edu

DeSalvo, Catherine

Boys Town

Principal, Wegner Middle
School

Boys Town, NE
cathy.desalvo@boystown.org

Dillinger, Susan
Kansas State University
Manhattan , KS
sdillinl@ksu.edu

Downing, Joyce Anderson
University of Central Missouri
Warrensburg, MO
jdowning@ucmo.edu

Eicher, Doug

Missouri Western State
University

St. Joseph, MO
deicher@missouriwestern.edu

Gage, Nicholas

University of Connecticut
Coventry, CT
nicholas.gage@uconn.edu

Garrison-Kane, Linda
Missouri State University
Springfield, MO
Igkane@missouristate.edu

Geier, Linda

Tulsa Public Schools
Tulsa, OK
geierli@tulsaschool.org,

Griswold, Deborah
University of Kansas
Lawrence, KS
dgriz@ku.edu

Johnson, Joan

Kids TLC

Olathe, KS
jjohnson@kidstlc.org

Kaff, Marilyn

Kansas State University
Manhattan, KS
mkaff@ksu.edu

Kallam, Michael
Marshall University
Huntington, WV
kallam@marshall.edu

Katsiyannis, Antonis
Clemson University
Clemson, SC
antonis@clemson.edu

LaCava, Paul

Rhode Island College
Providence, RI
placava@ric.edu

Lane, Kathleen
University of Kansas
Lawrence, KS
kathleen.lane@ku.edu

Lewis, Tim

University of Missouri
Columbia, MO
LewisTJ@missouri.edu

Linas, Maura Wechsler
University of Kansas
Juniper Gardens Children's
Kansas City, KS
mwlinas@ku.edu

Lindskog, Rick

Pittsburg State University
Pittsburg, KS
clindsko@pittstate.edu

Long, Jennie
Osage City, KS
alphabet@ku.edu

Maroney, Sharon

Western Illinois University —
Quad Cities

Moline, IL
SA-Maroneyl@wiu.edu

McNiff, Matthew

Nebraska Educational Service
Unit 5

Beatrice, NE

Nordness, Philip
University of Nebraska at
Omaha

Omaha, NE
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Otten, Kaye

Lee's Summit School District
Kansas City, MO
kaye.otten@leesummit.k12.mo.us

Peterson, Reese

University of Nebraska - Lincoln
Lincoln, NE
rpetersonl@unl.edu

Rhys, Jane
Topeka, KS

Robbins, Lisa
University of Central Missouri
larobbins@ucmo.edu

Scarbrough, Cindy

Marysville Junior High
Marysville, KS
cscarbrough@marysvilleschools.org

Simpson, Rich
University of Kansas
Lawrence, KS
richsimp@ku.edu

Smith, Carl

lowa State University
Ames, IA
csmith@iastate.edu

Stuart, Shannon
University of Wisconsin
Whitewater, WI
stuarts@uww.edu

Teagarden, Jim

Kansas State University
Manhattan, KS
mrt@ksu.edu

Wills, Howard

University of Kansas
Juniper Gardens Children's
Project

Kansas City, KS
hpwills@ku.edu

Yell, Mitch

University of South Carolina
Columbia, SC
Myell@gwm.sc.edu

Young-Pelton, Cheryl
Montana State University
Billings, MT
cyoung@msubillings.edu

Frey, Keri

MSLBD

MSLBD Manager

PO Box 1683
Manhattan, KS 66505
785-539-5252

F: 785-539-5232
manager@mslbd.org

Website: MSLBD.org
Facebook: MSLBD
Twitter: MSLBD1



